grunerasiapacif ic.com
Gruner Automation Asia Pacific Ltd.
Hong Kong
DAMPER ACTUATOR AND VALVE
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
2026
V 1.0

ol
Torque Running
Time Picture Order Code Miscellaneous Feedback
Signal
IP
 R
at
in
g
24
 V
 A
C
/D
C
0
 (2
) –
 10
 V
8 Nm
100 s
327V-024-08I 0 to 500Pa
0 (2) – 10 V IP
4
2
327VM-024-08I Display / 0 to 500Pa
0
 (2
) –
 10
 V
 /
R
S
4
85
100 s
327V-024-08I-MB 0 to 500Pa / Modbus RTU
327VM-024-08I-MB Display / 0 to 500Pa / Modbus RTU
327V-024-08I-BN 0 to 500Pa / BACnet MSTP
327VM-024-08I-BN* Display / 0 to 500Pa / BACnet MSTP
24
 V
 A
C
/D
C
0
 (2
) –
 10
 V
16 Nm
100 s
327V-024-16I 0 to 500Pa
0 (2) – 10 V IP
4
2
327VM-024-16I Display / 0 to 500Pa
0
 (2
) –
 10
 V
 /
R
S
4
85
100 s
327V-024-16I-MB 0 to 500Pa / Modbus RTU
327VM-024-16I-MB Display / 0 to 500Pa / Modbus RTU

ie
s
Picture Order Code Description
Quantity per
package
22
7
/
32
7
-
A
ct
u
at
or
 S
er
ie
s
227/327-8E8 Form Fit inserts 8 × 8 mm 20 pieces
227/327-8E10 Form Fit inserts 10 × 10 mm 20 pieces
227/327-8E12 Form Fit inserts 12 × 12 mm 20 pieces
227/327-ZS Mounting Flange 10 pieces
227/327-Indicator Position Indicators 20 pieces
227/327-Anti-Rotation Anti-Rotation Bar 20 pieces
227/327-Clamp Universal Clamp
(Ø 8 - 20 mm / ◊ 8 – 15mm)
10pieces